9
MOS FET Relay G3VM
MOS FET Relay Series
1 Output voltage of 350--400 V
1 High-dielectric, 5000 VAC version
available
1 Available in PCB through-hole, SMT
gullwing, and SOP terminal packages
1 Ideal for Telecom and Data
Communications
1 Current limiting option also available
Ordering Information
Lot No.
Note: “G3VM” is not printed on the actual product
Model name
Contact form Terminals Load voltage
(peak value)
Dielectric
strength
(1 minute)
Number of
terminals
Part Number Ordering Part
Number
1 Form A
(SPST NO)
PCB terminals 350V 2,500VAC 4 G3VM-2 G3VM-2-S
(SPST-NO)
,
6 G3VM-3 G3VM-3-S
6 G3VM-3L* G3VM-3L-S
60V 6 G3VM-V G3VM-V-S
400V 5,000VAC 6 G3VM-6 G3VM-6-S
SMT gullwing 350V 2,500VAC 4 G3VM-2F G3VM-2F--Sg g ,
6 G3VM-3F G3VM-3F-S
6 G3VM-3FL* G3VM-3FL-S
60V 4 G3VM-VF G3VM-VF-S
350V 5,000VAC 6 G3VM-6F G3VM-6F-S
SOP 200V 1,500VAC 4 G3VM-S5 G3VM-S5-S
350V
,
4 G3VM-S2 G3VM-S2-S
2,500VAC 6 G3VM-S3 G3VM-S3-S
2 Form A
(DPST NO)
PCB terminals 350V 2,500VAC 8 G3VM-W G3VM-W-S
(DPST-NO) SMT gullwing 350V 2,500VAC 8 G3VM-WF G3VM-WF-S
SOP 60V 1,500VAC 8 G3VM-SY G3VM-SY-S
350V
,
8 G3VM-SW G3VM-SW-S
Note: To order: specify the part number as shown under “Ordering part number”
Note: “ * ” represents model with current limiting option. For more information contact your local Omron representitive
G3VMG3VM
2
Specifications
3 MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
G3VM-3/3F, G3VM-3L/3FL, G3VM-6/6F, G3VM-S3, G3VM-V/VF
Maximum ratings (at 23 EEEEC unless otherwise stated)
Part number G3VM-3/3F G3VM-3L/3FL G3VM-6/6F G3VM-S3 G3VM-V/VF
Contact form 1 Form A 1 Form A 1 Form A 1 Form A 1 Form A
Parameter Comments and conditions